FAX: 860-405-2990
R
125 EUGENE O'NEILL DRIVE
NEW LONDON, CT 06320
TEL: 860-445-3800
TITLE
***  NOTICE   ***

MM AIR PLUG, FILLER BLOCK
FIREPROOF, BLACK
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
ORTRONICS PART # HEIGHT "XX" = WIDTH "YY" = DEPTH
OR-MMAPL0404 5" 4" 4"
OR-MMAPL0606 5" 6" 6"
OR-MMAPL0612 5" 6" 12"
OR-MMAPL0618 5" 6" 18"
OR-MMAPL0624 5" 6" 24"
OR-MMAPL0909 5" 9" 9"
OR-MMAPL0914 5" 9" 14"
OR-MMAPL0918 5" 9" 18"
OR-MMAPL0924 5" 9" 24"
OR-MMAPL1212 5" 12" 12"
OR-MMAPL1218 5" 12" 18"
OR-MMAPL1224 5" 12" 24"
OR-MMAPL1414 5" 14" 14"
OR-MMAPL1616 5" 16" 16"
OR-MMAPL1620 5" 16" 20"
OR-MMAPL1624 5" 16" 24"
OR-MMAPL1818 5" 18" 18"
OR-MMAPL2024 5" 20" 24"
OR-MMAPL2424 5" 24" 24"
5" X 9" X 18" AIR PLUG
(SHOWN FOR REFERENCE) WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT